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Mail: info@yachtcharter-dagen.de « www.yachtcharter-dagen.de

Yacht ID:
Yachttyp:
Yacht:
Marina:

Production year:

Cabins:
Deposit:

15.06. - 26.07.
€14.200

14.09. - 27.09.
€12.100

Yachtcharter Dagen details
Bank: Sparkasse Minden-Luebbecke
BLZ 490501017 Konto Nr.: 15002272

) Dagen

YACHTCHARTER

Catamaran Lagoon 50 Victoria

98025
Catamaran
Lagoon 50 Victoria

Greece / Athens, Marina Alimos
(Kalamaki)

2019
6+2
€2.500,00

Deck: Bimini top, Cockpit cushions, Dinghy with outboard
engine, Electric anchor windlass, Hydraulic gangway, Teak
cockpit,

Entertainment: Radio mp3 player, Stand up paddle (SUP),
TV, Wi-Fi Internet,

Galley: Coffee machine, Ice maker,

Interior: Electric fans, Electric toilet,

Navigation: Autopilot, GPS chart plotter - cockpit,
Wind/speed/depth instruments,

Sails: Electric winch, Lazy bag,

Yacht electrics: Air condition, Generator, Inverter,
Watermaker - desalinator,

Price per week / Season 2024

27.07.-16.08.
€16.900

28.09.-11.10.
€9.800

IBAN: DE27490501010015002272

SWIFT/BIC: WELADEDTMIN

17.08.-13.09.
€14.200

12.10.-31.12.
€7.000

UST.ID (VAT): DE351389110
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